FETTE
TABLET PRESS REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Natoli Engineering Company, Inc.
28 Research Park Circle • St. Charles MO 63304 • P: 636-926-8900 • F: 636-926-8910  •  www.natoli.com • info@natoli.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FETTE P-1000 .................................................................................................................................................................. 3
LOWER CAM TRACKS ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 3
FETTE P-1200 .................................................................................................................................................................. 4

FETTE P-3000
LOWER CAM TRACKS
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
FD3-10 14-23-016 LOWER PRESSURE CAM - IPT 1” P-3000
FD3-20 17-23-003 LOWER PRESSURE CAM - IPT 1” P-3000
FD3-54 14-23-017 LOWER PRESSURE CAM - IPT 1” P-3000
FB3-52 14-23-017 LOWER PRESSURE CAM - IPT 19 P-3000
FB3-60 14-23-016 LOWER PRESSURE CAM - IPT 19 P-3000
FB3-110 17-23-003 LOWER PRESSURE CAM - IPT 19 P-3000
F3-2 17-23-014 EJECTION PLATE  P-3000
F3-04 17-23-004 WEAR PLATE  P-3000
FB3-100 14-23-015 LOWER GRIP LEDGE - IPT 19  P-3000
FD3-180 14-23-015 LOWER GRIP LEDGE - IPT 1” P-3000
FB3-6C IPT-19 6MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-8C IPT-19 8MM  FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-10C IPT-19 10MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-12C IPT-19 12MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-14C IPT-19 14MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55  P-3000
FB3-16C IPT-19 16MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-18C IPT-19 18MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-20C IPT-19 20MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-6T IPT-19 6MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-8T IPT-19 8MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-10T IPT-19 10MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-12T IPT-19 12MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-14T IPT-19 14MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55  P-3000
FB3-16T IPT-19 16MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-18T IPT-19 18MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
FB3-20T IPT-19 20MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 45,55 P-3000
F3-6B IPT-19 OR 1" 6MM - BASE SECTION ONLY  P-3000
F3-8B IPT-19 OR 1" 8MM - BASE SECTION ONLY P-3000
F3-10B IPT-19 OR 1" 10MM - BASE SECTION ONLY P-3000
F3-11B N/A 11MM - BASE SECTION ONLY P-3000
F3-12B IPT-19 OR 1" 12MM - BASE SECTION ONLY  P-3000
F3-14B IPT-19 OR 1" 14MM - BASE SECTION ONLY  P-3000
F3-16B IPT-19 OR 1" 16MM - BASE SECTION ONLY  P-3000
F3-18B IPT-19 OR 1" 18MM - BASE SECTION ONLY  P-3000
F3-20B IPT-19 OR 1" 20MM - BASE SECTION ONLY  P-3000
FD3-6C IPT-1” 6MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-8C IPT-1” 8MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-10C IPT-1” 10MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-12C IPT-1” 12MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-14C IPT-1” 14MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-16C IPT-1” 16MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-18C IPT-1” 18MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-20C IPT-1” 20MM FILL CAM - COMPLETE - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-6T IPT-1” 6MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-8T IPT-1” 8MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-10T IPT-1” 10MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY -  SERIES 37 P-3000
FETTE
TABLET PRESS REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Natoli Engineering Company, Inc.
28 Research Park Circle • St. Charles MO 63304 • P: 636-926-8900 • F: 636-926-8910  •  www.natoli.com • info@natoli.com
FETTE P-3000
LOWER CAM TRACKS continued…
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
FD3-12T IPT-1” 12MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-14T IPT-1” 14MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37  P-3000
FD3-16T IPT-1” 16MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-18T IPT-1” 18MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-20T IPT-1” 20MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - SERIES 37 P-3000
FD3-11CE4 N/A 11MM - FILL CAM - COMPLETE - EUD441 P-3000
FD3-16CE4 N/A 16MM - FILL CAM - COMPLETE - EUD441 P-3000
FD3-11TE4 N/A 11MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY - EUD441 P-3000
FD3-16TE4 N/A 16MM - TRACK SECTION ONLY  - EUD441 P-3000
PRODUCT CONTROL
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
F3-4 45-23-004 SCRAPER BLADE  P-3000
F3-4/1 N/A SCRAPER BLADE - DELRIN P-3000

DL-8 52411232002 DIE LOCK SCREW - EXTENDED TIP P-3000
DL-12 11-06-012 DIE LOCK SCREW P-3000
F-9 N/A LOWER PUNCH RETAINER  P-3000
FETTE
TABLET PRESS REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Natoli Engineering Company, Inc.
28 Research Park Circle • St. Charles MO 63304 • P: 636-926-8900 • F: 636-926-8910  •  www.natoli.com • info@natoli.com
FETTE P-3000
TURRET HARDWARE continued…
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
F3-1N N/A NYLOC LOWER PUNCH SPRING SCREW P-3000
F-667 2147667 PUNCH GUIDE SEAL - 3/4"/19MM P-3000
F-947 3101947 WAVE SPRING P-3000
TURRET
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
F3-37T N/A 37 STATION TURRET P-3000
F3-37T/SS 37 STATION TURRET (STAINLESS DIE TABLE) P-3000
F3-45T N/A 45 STATION TURRET P-3000
F3-55T N/A 55 STATION TURRET P-3000
FETTE
TABLET PRESS REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Natoli Engineering Company, Inc.
28 Research Park Circle • St. Charles MO 63304 • P: 636-926-8900 • F: 636-926-8910  •  www.natoli.com • info@natoli.com

F-612 3101612 PUNCH HEAD SIDE FELT WIPE PT-3090
F-761 32710401761 HEAD FELT FOR FLAT CAM - TSM 'D' PT-3090
F-996 2147996 ROTARY SHAFT SEAL DIN3760-A-40X52X7-NB PT-3090
F-793 2147793 O-RING 248X3.5-70NBR PT-3090
F-533 3109533 SILICON PLUG FOR TOP CAM PT-3090
F-365 3115365 HEAD FELT FOR FLAT CAM  DIA.19 PT-3090
F-579 2143579 SCREW M10 x 40 DIN 933 PT-3090
F-739 2142739 DOWEL PIN 12 M6 x 40 DIN 6325 PT-3090
LOWER CAM TRACKS
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
F-419 3502419 LOWER CAM BODY AND CAMS ASSEMBLY IPT 19 PT-3090
F-979 3107979 LOWER CAM BODY PT-3090
F-484 3113484 FILLING CAM 12MM - TSM 'B' PT-3090
F-457 3113457 FILLING CAM 14MM - TSM 'B' PT-3090
F-485 3111040116 FILLING CAM 16MM - TSM 'B' PT-3090
F39-25 3111040116 FILLING CAM 25MM PT-3090
F-728 3109728 HOLDING LEDGE - TSM 'B' PT-3090
F-733 3109733 INSIDE GRIP LEDGE - TSM 'B' PT-3090
F-586 3110586 OUTSIDE GRIP LEDGE - TSM 'B' PT-3090
F-002 3109002 BASE PLATE FOR EJECTOR PT-3090

FETTE P-3090
TURRET HARDWARE
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
F-624 2214624 PUNCH GUIDE SEAL - 1" - UNKEYED PT-3090
F-028 F407028 COMPRESSION SPRING - TURRET BOLT PT-3090
DL-8 DIE LOCK-EXTENDED TIP PT-3090
DL-12 11-06-012 DIE LOCK SCREW - 49 SERIES PT-3090
F-187 3108187 SPRING COVER PT-3090
F-905 3751905 SCREW COMPRESSION SPRING 241.05 (LENGTH = 125MM PT-3090
F-936 3119936 FINDER THREADED PIN FOR ROTOR SHAFT PT-3090
F-597 3115597 GUIDE BLOCK FOR LARGE PRESSURE SCREW ON THE DIE TABLE PT-3090
F-294 2143294 STRAIGHT PIN DIN7-M6 X 20-A26 PT-3090
F-505 3752505 O-RING  D=600 X 8 NBR 70 SHORE A-PUNCH RETAINER PT-3090
TURRETS
PART# REF# DESCRIPTION MODEL
F39-49T 49 STATION TURRET PT-3090
F39-61T N/A 61 STATION TURRET PT-3090
F39-73T N/A 73 STATION TURRET PT-3090
F39-73T-CA N/A 73 STATION TURRET AND ALL CAMS PT-3090
F39-61T-CA N/A 61 STATION TURRET AND ALL CAMS PT-3090
FETTE
TABLET PRESS REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
Natoli Engineering Company, Inc.
28 Research Park Circle • St. Charles MO 63304 • P: 636-926-8900 • F: 636-926-8910  •  www.natoli.com • info@natoli.com